V8-T8-10 Volume 8—Sensing Solutions CA08100010E—November 2013 www.eaton.com
8
8
8
8
8
8
8

8
8
8.3Sensor Accessories
Sensor Accessories, continued
Note
1   These are the standard mounting nuts shipped with the Comet, Prism and OEM Prism photoelectric sensors.
Description Sensor Diameter Catalog Number
Replacement Mounting Nuts—Stainless Steel, E57KN_
Where used:
Material of construction:
Packaging:
Harsh environment for tubular sensors
Stainless steel
Two per package
8 mm E57KNM8
12 mm E57KNS12
18 mm E57KNS18
30 mm E57KNS30
Replacement Mounting Nuts—Brass
Where used:
Material of construction:
Packaging:

Material of construction:
Packaging:
Harsh environment for tubular sensors
Stainless steel
Two per package
18 mm E58KNS18
30 mm E58KNS30
Replacement Mounting Nuts—Plastic
Where used:
Material of construction:
Packaging:
Harsh environment for tubular and
 SM series sensors
Plastic
Two per package
18 mm E57KNC18
Protective Caps—E57KP_
Where used:
Material of construction:
Packaging:
Tubular Proximity Sensors
Delrin
One per package
12 mm E57KP12
18 mm E57KP18
30 mm E57KP30
Conduit Adapters—E57KC_
Where used:
Material of construction:
Packaging:
To attach electrical conduit to rear of
 tubular sensors
Die cast steel
One adapter and nut per package
8 mm E57KC8
12 mm E57KC12
18 mm E57KC18
30 mm E57KC30
Conduit Adapters—E58KC30
Where used:
Material of construction:
Packaging: